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Part Number

141883-31
141880-71
000000-00
000000-00
140998-00
141736-00
000000-00
90678-98

330003-04
330003-04
000000-00
000000-00
147431-01
000000-00
000000-00
143365-00
000000-00
330003-09
000000-00
000000-00
330019-01
99359-05

142013-00
000000-00
000000-00
51350-04

234900-02

PartsList for 7448-04 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HOLDER, BRUSH
RING, BRUSH

No Longer Available
CORD/6FT./18-2
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
POST,MOUNTING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BASEPLATE

No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,TORX HD
WASHER
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RECEPTACLE
PLUG 120V 2WIRE
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 7448-04 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

28 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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